Self Standing

¥

5-Point
Harness

Net Weight:
Assembled Dimension:
Folded Dimension:
Backrest Adjustment:
Canopy:

Product Code:

Colour:

Barcode:

BP 2630

UV Protection

4.50kg

80 x 48 x 102cm
31 x 49 x 100cm
Fully Reclinable
Half Cover

BP 26308

Black
9325049018337

Seat Width:
Seat Height:

Size of Front Wheel (Diameter):
Size of Rear Wheel (Diameter):

Age Suitabililty:

Cv—y

35cm

51cm
13.5cm
13.5cm
0-36 Months



